
Crazy Life 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vittor Cristian (03/1325) 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 10

Bellemo Roberto (03/2313) 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 7 2 0 4 7 4 11 4 12 3 8 4 12 4 10 3 9

Tonchella Stefano (03/2314) 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 9 2 0 4 5 2 6 4 6 4 6 4 2 3 5

Corbatto Giovanni (03/1864) 3 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Visintin  Gianni (03/1323) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 8 1 2

Viezzi Andrea (03/1764) 1 3 4 0 4 8 4 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marega Fabiola (03/2191) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vittor Cristian 03/1325 56 141 2,52

Bellemo Roberto 03/2313 48 109 2,27

Tonchella Stefano 03/2314 51 91 1,78

Corbatto Giovanni 03/1864 24 38 1,58

Visintin  Gianni 03/1323 23 29 1,26

Viezzi Andrea 03/1764 15 16 1,07

Marega Fabiola 03/2191 7 5 0,71

Duff Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zorzut Marco (03/2410) 4 6 4 11 4 5 2 4 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 10 0 0

Liguori Alex (03/2383) 4 9 4 10 4 3 4 9 4 2 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 2 4 2 4 7

Bado Milena (03/2385) 2 2 2 4 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 5 4 8 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 8 2 2

De Marco  Gabriele (03/1335) 2 1 2 6 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 4

Zuttioni Lorenzo Ermanno (03/2340) 2 2 2 6 0 0 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 7 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 2 1

Cucovaz Mattia (03/2386) 0 0 2 5 4 5 2 6 2 0 2 3 4 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Cej Sara (03/2384) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Osmani Amel (03/2346) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giuliodori Lara (03/2229) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zorzut Marco 03/2410 46 99 2,15

Liguori Alex 03/2383 56 90 1,61

Bado Milena 03/2385 34 48 1,41

De Marco  Gabriele 03/1335 26 36 1,38

Zuttioni Lorenzo Ermanno 03/2340 26 35 1,35

Cucovaz Mattia 03/2386 24 29 1,21

Cej Sara 03/2384 10 5 0,50

Osmani Amel 03/2346 0 0 0,00

Giuliodori Lara 03/2229 2 0 0,00

G.F.A. Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Agic Haris (03/2231) 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 4 4 11 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0

Sturniolo  Filippo (03/2252) 4 12 2 0 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 3 2 4 4 6 4 3 4 1 2 1 4 11 4 6 4 7

Radmanovic Ilija (03/1689) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 11 4 7 0 0

Sturniolo Nicola (03/2226) 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 6 2 3 4 4 4 0 4 2 2 0 4 6 2 2 4 5

Salkic Sanel (03/2388) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 3 4 12

Massari Luca (03/2234) 4 8 4 3 4 9 4 4 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gagliardi Davide (03/2302) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agic Haris 03/2231 42 82 1,95

Sturniolo  Filippo 03/2252 44 62 1,41

Radmanovic Ilija 03/1689 28 54 1,93

Sturniolo Nicola 03/2226 50 50 1,00

Salkic Sanel 03/2388 28 41 1,46

Massari Luca 03/2234 24 38 1,58

Gagliardi Davide 03/2302 8 4 0,50

I Sticeboris

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Giusso Emanuele (03/2261) 4 10 4 7 4 7 2 5 4 7 4 9 4 7 2 6 4 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosso Marco (03/2041) 4 9 4 5 2 3 4 9 2 3 2 2 4 5 2 5 3 4 4 6 4 7 4 2 4 5 2 1

Violante Francesco (03/2016) 2 3 4 9 2 5 4 9 2 6 2 3 2 1 4 9 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 7

Gregorat Lino (03/1557) 2 1 0 0 2 6 2 5 2 0 2 0 1 2 2 6 2 2 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 1 4 2

Petris Francesco (03/2126) 2 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 4 2 4 4 10 3 1 4 1 4 3

Buchowicz Sabina Anna (03/2165) 2 2 4 3 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 2 3 2 3 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Bulfon Meris (03/1654) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giusso Emanuele 03/2261 36 68 1,89

Rosso Marco 03/2041 45 66 1,47

Violante Francesco 03/2016 40 65 1,62

Gregorat Lino 03/1557 35 45 1,29

Petris Francesco 03/2126 31 42 1,35

Buchowicz Sabina Anna 03/2165 31 36 1,16

Bulfon Meris 03/1654 6 2 0,33



Jacky's Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Biban Michela (03/319) 2 3 4 6 4 5 4 11 2 0 2 6 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 12 4 7

Novello Monica (03/2308) 4 6 3 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 3 7 4 3 4 2 4 1 4 3 2 1 4 2 0 0 4 7

Aiza Sara (03/2042) 2 2 1 2 3 1 2 4 2 1 2 5 4 7 2 0 4 4 3 1 2 4 4 5 2 5 4 5

Marchetto Barbara (03/1030) 4 6 2 2 2 0 3 1 4 2 2 4 4 1 0 0 4 9 1 0 2 2 4 6 4 3 2 1

Kuzmic Martina (03/2164) 0 0 2 3 2 3 1 0 2 1 2 6 2 3 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0

Dell'Anno Anna (03/2260) 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 4

Zanon Patrizia (03/953) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Barreto Paez Jacqueline (03/1965) 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biban Michela 03/319 42 65 1,55

Novello Monica 03/2308 48 52 1,08

Aiza Sara 03/2042 37 46 1,24

Marchetto Barbara 03/1030 38 37 0,97

Kuzmic Martina 03/2164 23 26 1,13

Dell'Anno Anna 03/2260 15 17 1,13

Zanon Patrizia 03/953 12 14 1,17

Barreto Paez Jacqueline 03/1965 9 10 1,11

La Foiarola 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gorenszach Luca (03/2343) 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 11 3 8 4 3 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 9

Bressan Stefano (03/2321) 2 1 3 6 1 1 2 1 3 5 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 6 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 8

Fulizio Massimiliano (03/2122) 4 6 2 1 4 4 2 1 3 7 0 0 4 6 4 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 3 4 9

Kotova Ganna (03/2342) 2 2 2 4 1 0 3 4 1 3 4 5 1 1 3 3 2 4 2 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

Zanfabbro Stefano (03/2341) 2 6 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 6 3 6 1 1 1 0 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chupryna Yuliya (07/1519) 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 3 1 2 1 3 3 5 2 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Pischiutta Marzia (03/2322) 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 0 1 3 1 0 2 3 1 1 1 0 2 6 2 0 1 3 1 0 0 0

Cebula Flavio (03/719) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 9

Richter Francesca (03/1247) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hernandez Branyeli (03/2124) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gorenszach Luca 03/2343 55 121 2,20

Bressan Stefano 03/2321 42 73 1,74

Fulizio Massimiliano 03/2122 37 57 1,54

Kotova Ganna 03/2342 26 27 1,04

Zanfabbro Stefano 03/2341 18 26 1,44

Chupryna Yuliya 07/1519 15 21 1,40

Pischiutta Marzia 03/2322 18 20 1,11

Cebula Flavio 03/719 10 19 1,90

Richter Francesca 03/1247 3 4 1,33

Hernandez Branyeli 03/2124 0 0 0,00

Un Attimo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Liguori Massimiliano (03/2400) 4 5 4 1 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 1 4 5 4 2

Liguori Bryan (03/2416) 2 5 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 4 4 2 4 6 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 3

Samuele Luca (03/2457) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 3

Luisa Ermes (03/2422) 2 3 4 2 0 0 4 1 2 0 4 4 4 8 4 5 2 0 4 1 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 3

Barone Antonio (03/2374) 2 0 2 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

Di Stefano Vincenzo (03/2402) 2 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rocco Massimiliano (03/2373) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cannia Santo (03/2456) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boro Alessio (03/2403) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Liguori Massimiliano 03/2400 56 54 0,96

Liguori Bryan 03/2416 50 44 0,88

Samuele Luca 03/2457 28 42 1,50

Luisa Ermes 03/2422 40 34 0,85

Barone Antonio 03/2374 32 17 0,53

Di Stefano Vincenzo 03/2402 12 6 0,50

Rocco Massimiliano 03/2373 2 1 0,50

Cannia Santo 03/2456 0 0 0,00

Boro Alessio 03/2403 4 0 0,00



Gibbuteam

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Frusciante Luca (03/1770) 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 11 2 4 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 11

Qanouni Mohamed (03/2414) 4 7 4 11 2 6 4 8 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 10

Mondini Fabio (03/2431) 0 0 4 10 2 4 4 4 4 10 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 12 4 11 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 9

Nardini Marco (03/2415) 2 1 4 5 3 7 2 3 4 8 4 9 4 9 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Basello Dario (03/2438) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 3 4 9 4 3 4 7 4 10 3 6

Cantarutti Francesco (03/2411) 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 0 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Qanouni Amine (03/2412) 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donnarumma Teresa (03/2443) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chierchia Ruben (03/2413) 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iannis  Tommaso (03/2425) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frusciante Luca 03/1770 54 123 2,28

Qanouni Mohamed 03/2414 44 109 2,48

Mondini Fabio 03/2431 44 89 2,02

Nardini Marco 03/2415 28 47 1,68

Basello Dario 03/2438 25 41 1,64

Cantarutti Francesco 03/2411 11 10 0,91

Qanouni Amine 03/2412 8 7 0,88

Donnarumma Teresa 03/2443 2 3 1,50

Chierchia Ruben 03/2413 4 3 0,75

Iannis  Tommaso 03/2425 0 0 0,00


